
Wettkampf 1
Platzierung

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R Punkte Pl

13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 5,0 12,550 4,2 12,350 4,6 12,450 5,4 14,650 4,6 13,450 5,0 14,050 4,5 13,300 79,350 1
24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 5,0 13,900 3,6 11,300 4,6 13,200 5,4 13,800 4,6 13,300 4,5 13,200 4,3 12,350 77,750 2
26 Justen ZUIDEMA 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,1 12,600 4,2 12,950 4,5 13,400 4,0 12,300 4,5 13,300 4,1 12,100 76,650 3
12 Jay THOMPSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,9 11,900 4,0 11,650 4,7 13,050 5,4 14,000 4,6 13,200 4,8 12,850 4,3 12,800 76,250 4
16 Brinn BEVAN 97 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,7 13,700 4,2 12,800 3,7 11,700 4,6 13,200 4,6 13,750 3,6 10,700 75,850 5
32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,5 13,750 4,0 11,700 4,6 13,250 4,6 13,000 4,0 11,800 4,4 13,050 3,1 10,200 74,950 6
20 Norbert DUDAS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,2 13,000 4,3 12,450 4,1 12,100 4,0 12,300 3,9 12,500 3,8 11,300 73,650 7
29 Frank RIJKEN 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,3 12,600 3,8 11,100 3,8 12,350 4,6 12,500 4,4 13,250 4,1 11,800 73,600 8
27 Rick JACOBS 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,7 12,750 3,2 10,300 3,9 12,250 4,6 13,400 4,2 12,800 2,8 11,700 73,200 9
1 Florian BRAITSCH 96 AUT Vorarlberger Turnershaft 2 4,0 12,950 4,1 13,000 2,5 10,900 4,0 11,700 4,0 12,850 2,8 11,450 72,850 10
36 Nils DUNKEL 97 GER SC Berlin 5 4,1 12,250 3,5 11,200 4,2 12,500 3,8 11,750 4,0 13,250 2,5 11,100 72,050 11
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,2 13,250 3,4 11,400 2,3 9,950 4,0 12,800 3,8 12,350 4,1 12,500 3,2 11,950 71,850 12
35 Pavel DYKMANN 96 GER SC Berlin 5 4,4 12,700 3,4 12,100 2,2 10,850 4,6 13,050 3,8 11,500 3,4 12,050 2,4 10,900 71,650 13
31 Ramon FLORI 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,2 12,850 3,3 11,350 3,9 11,150 4,0 12,600 3,8 12,550 3,9 12,000 2,5 11,100 71,050 14
21 Bence BILICS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,4 12,700 2,9 10,250 3,4 11,400 4,6 13,000 4,0 12,500 4,0 12,450 3,4 11,150 70,950 15
28 Guido HENDRIKX 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,4 13,200 2,4 10,300 3,3 11,800 4,0 12,900 3,9 12,050 2,8 10,500 70,750 16
30 Nico VAN DEN BOOGARD 97 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,1 12,600 3,0 11,300 3,3 11,750 3,8 12,200 4,1 12,050 2,7 10,500 70,400 17
46 Eric KOPPERMANN 96 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 3,9 12,400 3,2 11,000 2,4 10,200 3,8 12,250 4,6 13,100 3,6 12,700 2,2 10,700 69,250 18
2 Dirk KATHAN 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnershaft 2 4,0 12,200 4,1 13,300 2,3 10,100 3,8 12,500 3,7 11,200 3,0 9,550 68,850 19
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 4,4 13,050 2,9 9,050 3,2 11,550 3,8 11,800 3,9 11,850 2,4 10,850 68,150 20
18 Joseph FOX 96 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 3,6 11,400 3,5 11,000 2,4 10,050 4,6 12,250 4,0 12,400 4,1 11,850 3,1 11,450 68,000 21
14 Hayden SKINNER 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,3 12,050 3,1 11,700 2,7 10,300 4,0 11,500 3,3 11,700 2,3 10,500 67,750 22
44 Max RICHTER 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3 3,7 12,700 2,4 10,850 2,2 10,300 3,8 11,600 3,2 11,700 1,8 10,150 67,300 23
34 Sascha CORADI 96 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 4,4 11,450 3,1 11,350 3,0 10,450 4,0 12,400 3,8 12,300 4,1 11,050 2,3 10,050 66,750 24
42 Tim Jonas SPETZKE 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 4,0 12,500 2,8 6,400 2,3 9,200 3,8 13,000 4,0 12,700 3,0 12,050 1,9 10,300 63,450 25
15 Imani Pobi DA SILVA 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,1 12,000 2,2 6,950 2,4 9,900 4,6 13,100 4,0 11,800 3,3 10,550 2,0 10,550 63,050 26
25 Ernestas LIASKINAS 97 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,0 12,700 4,0 11,400 2,1 4,650 4,0 12,000 4,6 12,200 3,8 12,500 3,2 9,750 63,000 27
23 Naohiro NAMEKAWA 96 JPN IBARAKI 1 4,1 12,650 2,9 11,600 1,8 3,250 4,6 13,100 4,0 12,700 3,0 10,900 2,4 11,250 62,750 28
3 Johannes MAIROSER 98 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 5 4,0 13,150 2,5 9,050 2,4 5,700 4,0 12,500 3,9 10,900 2,7 10,950 62,250 29
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,1 12,750 2,8 5,200 2,1 9,800 3,8 12,750 3,8 12,600 2,4 11,100 2,0 10,250 61,850 30
45 Hannes WINKLER 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3 3,6 12,150 2,2 6,450 2,2 10,100 3,8 11,250 3,0 11,150 2,1 9,950 61,050 31
11 Nico JAKOWLEVA 96 FIN Team Finnland 6 4,1 11,750 3,1 4,750 2,4 8,750 4,0 12,200 3,8 12,100 3,1 11,200 2,2 8,700 57,350 32
41 Eric MIHAN 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 3,4 12,400 2,1 4,900 2,1 5,950 3,0 12,000 3,2 11,650 1,8 10,350 57,250 33
8 Ondrej JANECZKO 96 CZE Gymnastika Praha 3 3,7 10,600 1,2 1,400 2,1 10,550 3,8 11,700 2,9 11,500 2,1 10,400 56,150 34
39 Devin WOITALLA 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,4 12,500 1,9 1,900 2,1 8,750 3,8 12,500 2,4 10,650 2,0 9,700 56,000 35
19 Robert WRIGHT 96 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 0,0 0,000 3,8 9,400 2,3 5,000 4,6 13,100 4,2 11,300 3,9 12,400 51,200 36
10 Christian BRAMSHOLM 98 DEN NGF 6 3,5 11,050 2,1 3,900 2,0 5,500 3,8 12,000 2,9 11,200 1,7 3,950 47,600 37
6 Jiri KOSTIK 98 CZE Sokol Kolin 5 3,3 12,050 1,2 1,350 1,7 3,900 3,8 12,400 3,0 11,050 1,7 5,400 46,150 38
37 Lukas KOCHAN 00 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,6 12,250 2,1 3,450 1,8 5,300 3,0 12,500 2,4 9,900 1,5 2,550 45,950 39
38 Pele GOLDACKER 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,4 12,150 1,3 1,300 1,8 5,300 3,0 12,050 2,4 10,900 1,5 2,550 44,250 40
7 Frantisek CERNÝ 98 CZE Sokol Kolin 5 3,6 12,200 1,3 1,300 1,6 3,600 3,0 11,500 3,0 11,250 1,7 3,000 42,850 41
22 Kensuke KAMINAGA 96 JPN IBARAKI 1 3,8 12,350 4,0 11,500 3,8 12,700 1,7 5,850 29,700 42
43 Enrico BAROWSKY 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 1,5 1,650 1,650 43
9 David PONÍZIL 00 CZE Gymnastika Praha 3 0,000 44
4 Jakob LINDLBAUER 97 AUT OÖ Fachverb. F. Turnen 6 0,000 45
5 Tamerlan TSCHUTSCHAEW 00 AUT OÖ Fachverb. F. Turnen 6 0,000 46
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Wettkampf 2
Platzierung

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R Punkte Pl

116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,8 13,450 4,8 13,950 5,1 13,950 5,4 14,200 4,6 13,500 5,0 13,400 4,2 12,700 81,650 1
140 Philipp HERDER 92 GER SC Berlin 3 5,4 12,700 5,0 13,650 4,8 13,700 5,4 13,800 5,2 13,800 4,6 12,800 80,450 2
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 5,0 13,750 3,5 12,300 4,6 12,850 5,4 13,900 5,4 14,250 4,7 13,750 4,4 12,850 79,400 3
118 Anthony WISE 95 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 3 4,9 12,350 4,9 13,750 3,5 12,100 6,2 14,450 5,4 12,850 4,4 12,900 4,6 12,500 78,050 4
142 Marc KRAUSE 93 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3 4,3 12,900 4,5 12,700 4,8 13,300 4,6 13,750 4,5 13,300 3,4 11,950 77,900 5
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,4 12,800 4,5 13,600 4,6 12,300 5,4 13,250 4,6 13,150 4,7 13,550 3,7 12,200 77,700 6
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,5 13,200 4,3 11,850 4,5 13,400 4,6 13,000 4,5 13,000 4,8 13,000 77,450 7
144 Alexander GRÖTSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,8 12,950 4,3 12,950 4,4 11,900 5,4 14,300 4,2 12,500 4,1 13,350 3,7 11,150 76,600 8
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,7 13,200 3,9 12,550 4,1 12,200 5,4 13,200 5,8 12,900 4,2 13,300 3,3 12,100 76,550 9
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 5,0 13,500 4,2 11,500 4,8 12,900 5,4 14,200 4,2 13,000 4,5 13,650 4,8 10,450 76,200 10
139 Viet Thao HOANG 93 GER SC Berlin 3 5,0 11,500 4,0 11,250 4,6 13,000 5,4 14,500 4,9 13,250 3,7 12,250 75,750 11
143 Lukas GALLAY 93 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,5 12,300 3,7 11,500 4,5 12,900 4,6 13,300 4,3 13,150 3,8 11,800 74,950 12
106 Daniel RADOVESNICKÝ 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,6 13,250 3,6 11,050 4,4 12,100 4,0 11,800 3,8 13,750 4,1 11,950 73,900 13
101 Michael FUSSENEGGER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,5 13,200 4,0 11,150 4,5 12,500 5,4 13,900 4,2 12,500 4,0 12,250 2,4 9,800 72,800 14
137 Taha SERHANI 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,7 12,450 3,1 10,800 3,4 11,000 5,4 13,900 5,4 13,950 4,3 13,250 4,4 11,150 72,550 15
110 Mathias JOHANSEN 94 DEN NGF 4 4,1 12,800 3,5 12,300 3,8 11,600 4,0 12,500 3,8 12,100 3,0 12,350 3,1 10,950 72,500 16
126 Casimir SCHMIDT 95 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 4 4,8 13,400 3,3 9,550 4,1 12,200 5,4 14,000 3,9 12,600 2,5 10,150 71,900 17
128 Axel QUIST 92 NED Flik-Flak Denbosch 4 4,6 12,950 3,7 11,050 2,5 10,050 4,6 12,900 3,7 12,700 3,8 12,250 71,900 17
135 Tim LEITENMAIR 93 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,2 12,250 3,6 10,800 4,1 11,600 4,6 13,300 4,1 11,600 3,7 12,200 71,750 19
129 Odin KALVÖ 95 NOR Norwegischer Turnverband 6 4,4 12,700 3,6 11,900 3,6 11,700 4,6 12,900 3,8 12,050 2,4 10,500 71,750 19
127 Bryan VAN TIENDEREN 95 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 4 4,3 13,100 3,6 11,950 4,3 11,900 4,6 12,850 3,8 11,650 3,2 9,850 71,300 21
105 Daniel KOPEINIK 95 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 1 4,5 12,800 3,3 10,800 3,6 11,700 4,6 12,950 3,6 12,650 2,8 10,000 70,900 22
121 Levente TOTH 93 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,7 13,400 3,4 7,700 4,0 11,000 5,4 13,900 4,4 11,950 4,7 12,750 70,700 23
141 Johannes KALMBACH 95 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,5 13,200 3,1 9,900 2,6 10,950 3,8 12,800 3,7 12,350 3,3 11,350 70,550 24
124 Arvydas GERVÈ 92 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,1 11,700 2,9 9,850 3,9 11,450 5,4 13,900 3,8 12,600 3,9 12,250 3,2 11,000 70,150 25
102 Alexander BURTSCHER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,3 11,200 3,4 10,400 3,3 11,100 4,0 12,000 3,9 12,600 4,0 12,550 69,850 26
132 Adrian LOPATYNSKI 93 POL SMS Gdansk 2 4,1 11,600 2,9 11,600 4,2 12,100 5,0 12,500 3,2 11,850 2,0 10,150 69,800 27
130 Lars PLANKE 93 NOR Norwegischer Turnverband 6 4,5 12,600 2,8 6,550 4,2 12,050 5,4 13,600 3,7 12,350 4,3 12,250 69,400 28
123 Shota MURAKAMI 95 JPN IBARAKI 2 3,7 12,100 3,0 12,300 2,0 9,750 4,0 12,500 3,0 11,900 2,5 11,050 2,2 10,950 68,650 29
107 David KARDOS 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,3 12,800 3,4 9,550 3,3 10,850 4,6 12,500 3,8 11,200 3,1 10,600 3,1 11,600 67,900 30
122 Ryoki HANAWA 94 JPN IBARAKI 2 4,3 11,950 2,8 11,900 1,9 9,850 4,6 12,900 3,0 11,200 2,3 6,550 2,9 11,700 64,850 31
108 Radek SMÉKAL 94 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 3,5 12,300 3,5 12,100 2,1 9,000 3,8 10,950 3,1 11,650 2,1 8,300 64,300 32
103 Johannes SCHWAB 92 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,4 13,000 2,8 10,400 3,4 7,250 4,0 12,100 3,5 8,450 4,4 12,550 63,750 33
131 Christian TVERÄS 92 NOR Norwegischer Turnverband 6 4,0 11,250 2,1 5,400 2,4 9,900 4,0 12,000 3,8 12,500 2,6 10,450 61,500 34
133 Michal WYSOCKI 93 POL SMS Gdansk 2 3,2 10,250 2,9 11,700 3,6 11,600 4,2 12,700 4,0 10,950 57,200 35
109 Michal SMEJKAL 95 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 3,9 11,900 1,6 2,000 2,2 10,100 3,8 10,500 3,8 11,700 2,6 9,000 55,200 36
119 Ashley WATSON 92 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 5,1 13,950 4,6 13,100 5,1 13,400 4,8 13,550 54,000 37
145 Christopher JURSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,6 12,350 4,6 13,350 5,0 14,450 5,1 13,450 53,600 38
117 Robert NEFF 95 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 3 4,9 13,500 3,9 12,450 4,6 12,800 5,4 13,000 38,750 39
104 Jürgen FRICK 94 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,1 12,300 4,2 12,600 3,1 11,700 36,600 40
114 Heikki SAARENKETO 94 FIN Team Jyväskylä 2 4,1 12,300 5,8 14,300 5,4 14,200 26,600 41
113 Pavel TITOV 93 FIN Team Jyväskylä 2 4,0 12,300 2,6 9,950 22,250 42
112 Artturi LOBSKI 93 FIN Team Finnland 1 5,1 12,900 12,900 43
111 Petrus LAULUMAA 92 FIN Team Finnland 1 0,000 44
125 Mikas KUZMICKAS 94 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 0,000 45
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Wettkampf 1
Wertung, Jahrgang

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R Punkte Pl
13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 5,0 12,550 4,2 12,350 4,6 12,450 5,4 14,650 4,6 13,450 5,0 14,050 4,5 13,300 79,350 1
24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 5,0 13,900 3,6 11,300 4,6 13,200 5,4 13,800 4,6 13,300 4,5 13,200 4,3 12,350 77,750 2
26 Justen ZUIDEMA 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,1 12,600 4,2 12,950 4,5 13,400 4,0 12,300 4,5 13,300 4,1 12,100 76,650 3
12 Jay THOMPSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,9 11,900 4,0 11,650 4,7 13,050 5,4 14,000 4,6 13,200 4,8 12,850 4,3 12,800 76,250 4
20 Norbert DUDAS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,2 13,000 4,3 12,450 4,1 12,100 4,0 12,300 3,9 12,500 3,8 11,300 73,650 5
29 Frank RIJKEN 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,3 12,600 3,8 11,100 3,8 12,350 4,6 12,500 4,4 13,250 4,1 11,800 73,600 6
27 Rick JACOBS 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,7 12,750 3,2 10,300 3,9 12,250 4,6 13,400 4,2 12,800 2,8 11,700 73,200 7
1 Florian BRAITSCH 96 AUT Vorarlberger Turnershaft 2 4,0 12,950 4,1 13,000 2,5 10,900 4,0 11,700 4,0 12,850 2,8 11,450 72,850 8
35 Pavel DYKMANN 96 GER SC Berlin 5 4,4 12,700 3,4 12,100 2,2 10,850 4,6 13,050 3,8 11,500 3,4 12,050 2,4 10,900 71,650 9
21 Bence BILICS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,4 12,700 2,9 10,250 3,4 11,400 4,6 13,000 4,0 12,500 4,0 12,450 3,4 11,150 70,950 10
28 Guido HENDRIKX 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,4 13,200 2,4 10,300 3,3 11,800 4,0 12,900 3,9 12,050 2,8 10,500 70,750 11
46 Eric KOPPERMANN 96 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 3,9 12,400 3,2 11,000 2,4 10,200 3,8 12,250 4,6 13,100 3,6 12,700 2,2 10,700 69,250 12
18 Joseph FOX 96 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 3,6 11,400 3,5 11,000 2,4 10,050 4,6 12,250 4,0 12,400 4,1 11,850 3,1 11,450 68,000 13
34 Sascha CORADI 96 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 4,4 11,450 3,1 11,350 3,0 10,450 4,0 12,400 3,8 12,300 4,1 11,050 2,3 10,050 66,750 14
23 Naohiro NAMEKAWA 96 JPN IBARAKI 1 4,1 12,650 2,9 11,600 1,8 3,250 4,6 13,100 4,0 12,700 3,0 10,900 2,4 11,250 62,750 15
11 Nico JAKOWLEVA 96 FIN Team Finnland 6 4,1 11,750 3,1 4,750 2,4 8,750 4,0 12,200 3,8 12,100 3,1 11,200 2,2 8,700 57,350 16
8 Ondrej JANECZKO 96 CZE Gymnastika Praha 3 3,7 10,600 1,2 1,400 2,1 10,550 3,8 11,700 2,9 11,500 2,1 10,400 56,150 17
19 Robert WRIGHT 96 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 0,0 0,000 3,8 9,400 2,3 5,000 4,6 13,100 4,2 11,300 3,9 12,400 51,200 18
22 Kensuke KAMINAGA 96 JPN IBARAKI 1 3,8 12,350 4,0 11,500 3,8 12,700 1,7 5,850 29,700 19
16 Brinn BEVAN 97 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,7 13,700 4,2 12,800 3,7 11,700 4,6 13,200 4,6 13,750 3,6 10,700 75,850 1
36 Nils DUNKEL 97 GER SC Berlin 5 4,1 12,250 3,5 11,200 4,2 12,500 3,8 11,750 4,0 13,250 2,5 11,100 72,050 2
31 Ramon FLORI 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,2 12,850 3,3 11,350 3,9 11,150 4,0 12,600 3,8 12,550 3,9 12,000 2,5 11,100 71,050 3
30 Nico VAN DEN BOOGARD 97 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,1 12,600 3,0 11,300 3,3 11,750 3,8 12,200 4,1 12,050 2,7 10,500 70,400 4
2 Dirk KATHAN 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnershaft 2 4,0 12,200 4,1 13,300 2,3 10,100 3,8 12,500 3,7 11,200 3,0 9,550 68,850 5
44 Max RICHTER 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3 3,7 12,700 2,4 10,850 2,2 10,300 3,8 11,600 3,2 11,700 1,8 10,150 67,300 6
42 Tim Jonas SPETZKE 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 4,0 12,500 2,8 6,400 2,3 9,200 3,8 13,000 4,0 12,700 3,0 12,050 1,9 10,300 63,450 7
25 Ernestas LIASKINAS 97 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,0 12,700 4,0 11,400 2,1 4,650 4,0 12,000 4,6 12,200 3,8 12,500 3,2 9,750 63,000 8
45 Hannes WINKLER 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3 3,6 12,150 2,2 6,450 2,2 10,100 3,8 11,250 3,0 11,150 2,1 9,950 61,050 9
43 Enrico BAROWSKY 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 1,5 1,650 1,650 10
4 Jakob LINDLBAUER 97 AUT OÖ Fachverb. F. Turnen 6 0,000 11
32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,5 13,750 4,0 11,700 4,6 13,250 4,6 13,000 4,0 11,800 4,4 13,050 3,1 10,200 74,950 1
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 4,4 13,050 2,9 9,050 3,2 11,550 3,8 11,800 3,9 11,850 2,4 10,850 68,150 2
3 Johannes MAIROSER 98 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 5 4,0 13,150 2,5 9,050 2,4 5,700 4,0 12,500 3,9 10,900 2,7 10,950 62,250 3
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,1 12,750 2,8 5,200 2,1 9,800 3,8 12,750 3,8 12,600 2,4 11,100 2,0 10,250 61,850 4
41 Eric MIHAN 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 3,4 12,400 2,1 4,900 2,1 5,950 3,0 12,000 3,2 11,650 1,8 10,350 57,250 5
10 Christian BRAMSHOLM 98 DEN NGF 6 3,5 11,050 2,1 3,900 2,0 5,500 3,8 12,000 2,9 11,200 1,7 3,950 47,600 6
6 Jiri KOSTIK 98 CZE Sokol Kolin 5 3,3 12,050 1,2 1,350 1,7 3,900 3,8 12,400 3,0 11,050 1,7 5,400 46,150 7
7 Frantisek CERNÝ 98 CZE Sokol Kolin 5 3,6 12,200 1,3 1,300 1,6 3,600 3,0 11,500 3,0 11,250 1,7 3,000 42,850 8
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,2 13,250 3,4 11,400 2,3 9,950 4,0 12,800 3,8 12,350 4,1 12,500 3,2 11,950 71,850 1
39 Devin WOITALLA 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,4 12,500 1,9 1,900 2,1 8,750 3,8 12,500 2,4 10,650 2,0 9,700 56,000 2
38 Pele GOLDACKER 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,4 12,150 1,3 1,300 1,8 5,300 3,0 12,050 2,4 10,900 1,5 2,550 44,250 3
14 Hayden SKINNER 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,3 12,050 3,1 11,700 2,7 10,300 4,0 11,500 3,3 11,700 2,3 10,500 67,750 1
15 Imani Pobi DA SILVA 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,1 12,000 2,2 6,950 2,4 9,900 4,6 13,100 4,0 11,800 3,3 10,550 2,0 10,550 63,050 2
37 Lukas KOCHAN 00 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,6 12,250 2,1 3,450 1,8 5,300 3,0 12,500 2,4 9,900 1,5 2,550 45,950 3
9 David PONÍZIL 00 CZE Gymnastika Praha 3 0,000 4
5 Tamerlan TSCHUTSCHAEW 00 AUT OÖ Fachverb. F. Turnen 6 0,000 5
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Wettkampf 2
Wertung, Jahrgang

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R Punkte Pl
140 Philipp HERDER 92 GER SC Berlin 3 5,4 12,700 5,0 13,650 4,8 13,700 5,4 13,800 5,2 13,800 4,6 12,800 80,450 1
144 Alexander GRÖTSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,8 12,950 4,3 12,950 4,4 11,900 5,4 14,300 4,2 12,500 4,1 13,350 3,7 11,150 76,600 2
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 5,0 13,500 4,2 11,500 4,8 12,900 5,4 14,200 4,2 13,000 4,5 13,650 4,8 10,450 76,200 3
128 Axel QUIST 92 NED Flik-Flak Denbosch 4 4,6 12,950 3,7 11,050 2,5 10,050 4,6 12,900 3,7 12,700 3,8 12,250 71,900 4
124 Arvydas GERVÈ 92 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,1 11,700 2,9 9,850 3,9 11,450 5,4 13,900 3,8 12,600 3,9 12,250 3,2 11,000 70,150 5
103 Johannes SCHWAB 92 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,4 13,000 2,8 10,400 3,4 7,250 4,0 12,100 3,5 8,450 4,4 12,550 63,750 6
131 Christian TVERÄS 92 NOR Norwegischer Turnverband 6 4,0 11,250 2,1 5,400 2,4 9,900 4,0 12,000 3,8 12,500 2,6 10,450 61,500 7
119 Ashley WATSON 92 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 5,1 13,950 4,6 13,100 5,1 13,400 4,8 13,550 54,000 8
145 Christopher JURSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,6 12,350 4,6 13,350 5,0 14,450 5,1 13,450 53,600 9
111 Petrus LAULUMAA 92 FIN Team Finnland 1 0,000 10
142 Marc KRAUSE 93 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 3 4,3 12,900 4,5 12,700 4,8 13,300 4,6 13,750 4,5 13,300 3,4 11,950 77,900 1
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,5 13,200 4,3 11,850 4,5 13,400 4,6 13,000 4,5 13,000 4,8 13,000 77,450 2
139 Viet Thao HOANG 93 GER SC Berlin 3 5,0 11,500 4,0 11,250 4,6 13,000 5,4 14,500 4,9 13,250 3,7 12,250 75,750 3
143 Lukas GALLAY 93 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,5 12,300 3,7 11,500 4,5 12,900 4,6 13,300 4,3 13,150 3,8 11,800 74,950 4
101 Michael FUSSENEGGER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,5 13,200 4,0 11,150 4,5 12,500 5,4 13,900 4,2 12,500 4,0 12,250 2,4 9,800 72,800 5
135 Tim LEITENMAIR 93 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,2 12,250 3,6 10,800 4,1 11,600 4,6 13,300 4,1 11,600 3,7 12,200 71,750 6
121 Levente TOTH 93 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,7 13,400 3,4 7,700 4,0 11,000 5,4 13,900 4,4 11,950 4,7 12,750 70,700 7
102 Alexander BURTSCHER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,3 11,200 3,4 10,400 3,3 11,100 4,0 12,000 3,9 12,600 4,0 12,550 69,850 8
132 Adrian LOPATYNSKI 93 POL SMS Gdansk 2 4,1 11,600 2,9 11,600 4,2 12,100 5,0 12,500 3,2 11,850 2,0 10,150 69,800 9
130 Lars PLANKE 93 NOR Norwegischer Turnverband 6 4,5 12,600 2,8 6,550 4,2 12,050 5,4 13,600 3,7 12,350 4,3 12,250 69,400 10
133 Michal WYSOCKI 93 POL SMS Gdansk 2 3,2 10,250 2,9 11,700 3,6 11,600 4,2 12,700 4,0 10,950 57,200 11
113 Pavel TITOV 93 FIN Team Jyväskylä 2 4,0 12,300 2,6 9,950 22,250 12
112 Artturi LOBSKI 93 FIN Team Finnland 1 5,1 12,900 12,900 13
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 5,0 13,750 3,5 12,300 4,6 12,850 5,4 13,900 5,4 14,250 4,7 13,750 4,4 12,850 79,400 1
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,7 13,200 3,9 12,550 4,1 12,200 5,4 13,200 5,8 12,900 4,2 13,300 3,3 12,100 76,550 2
106 Daniel RADOVESNICKÝ 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,6 13,250 3,6 11,050 4,4 12,100 4,0 11,800 3,8 13,750 4,1 11,950 73,900 3
110 Mathias JOHANSEN 94 DEN NGF 4 4,1 12,800 3,5 12,300 3,8 11,600 4,0 12,500 3,8 12,100 3,0 12,350 3,1 10,950 72,500 4
107 David KARDOS 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,3 12,800 3,4 9,550 3,3 10,850 4,6 12,500 3,8 11,200 3,1 10,600 3,1 11,600 67,900 5
122 Ryoki HANAWA 94 JPN IBARAKI 2 4,3 11,950 2,8 11,900 1,9 9,850 4,6 12,900 3,0 11,200 2,3 6,550 2,9 11,700 64,850 6
108 Radek SMÉKAL 94 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 3,5 12,300 3,5 12,100 2,1 9,000 3,8 10,950 3,1 11,650 2,1 8,300 64,300 7
104 Jürgen FRICK 94 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,1 12,300 4,2 12,600 3,1 11,700 36,600 8
114 Heikki SAARENKETO 94 FIN Team Jyväskylä 2 4,1 12,300 5,8 14,300 5,4 14,200 26,600 9
125 Mikas KUZMICKAS 94 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 0,000 10
116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,8 13,450 4,8 13,950 5,1 13,950 5,4 14,200 4,6 13,500 5,0 13,400 4,2 12,700 81,650 1
118 Anthony WISE 95 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 3 4,9 12,350 4,9 13,750 3,5 12,100 6,2 14,450 5,4 12,850 4,4 12,900 4,6 12,500 78,050 2
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,4 12,800 4,5 13,600 4,6 12,300 5,4 13,250 4,6 13,150 4,7 13,550 3,7 12,200 77,700 3
137 Taha SERHANI 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,7 12,450 3,1 10,800 3,4 11,000 5,4 13,900 5,4 13,950 4,3 13,250 4,4 11,150 72,550 4
126 Casimir SCHMIDT 95 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 4 4,8 13,400 3,3 9,550 4,1 12,200 5,4 14,000 3,9 12,600 2,5 10,150 71,900 5
129 Odin KALVÖ 95 NOR Norwegischer Turnverband 6 4,4 12,700 3,6 11,900 3,6 11,700 4,6 12,900 3,8 12,050 2,4 10,500 71,750 6
127 Bryan VAN TIENDEREN 95 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 4 4,3 13,100 3,6 11,950 4,3 11,900 4,6 12,850 3,8 11,650 3,2 9,850 71,300 7
105 Daniel KOPEINIK 95 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 1 4,5 12,800 3,3 10,800 3,6 11,700 4,6 12,950 3,6 12,650 2,8 10,000 70,900 8
141 Johannes KALMBACH 95 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,5 13,200 3,1 9,900 2,6 10,950 3,8 12,800 3,7 12,350 3,3 11,350 70,550 9
123 Shota MURAKAMI 95 JPN IBARAKI 2 3,7 12,100 3,0 12,300 2,0 9,750 4,0 12,500 3,0 11,900 2,5 11,050 2,2 10,950 68,650 10
109 Michal SMEJKAL 95 CZE Gymnastika Praha 2 3,9 11,900 1,6 2,000 2,2 10,100 3,8 10,500 3,8 11,700 2,6 9,000 55,200 11
117 Robert NEFF 95 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 3 4,9 13,500 3,9 12,450 4,6 12,800 5,4 13,000 38,750 12
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Wettkampf 1
Finale Jahrgang 98 - 00

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl

32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,5 13,500 1
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 4,3 13,100 2
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,2 13,000 3
3 Johannes MAIROSER 98 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 5 4,0 12,900 4
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,1 12,750 5
39 Devin WOITALLA 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,4 11,950 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 3,9 12,400 1
14 Hayden SKINNER 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 3,1 11,700 2
32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 3,7 11,400 3
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 3,7 11,150 4
3 Johannes MAIROSER 98 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 5 2,4 9,000 5
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 2,8 4,850 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,6 13,000 1
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 3,1 11,000 2
14 Hayden SKINNER 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 2,7 10,700 3
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 2,4 10,700 3
39 Devin WOITALLA 99 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 2,1 9,850 5
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 2,2 9,150 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 3,8 11,750 4,0 12,550 12,150 1
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,0 12,050 3,8 12,150 12,100 2
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,8 12,450 3,8 11,500 11,975 3
15 Imani Pobi DA SILVA 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,0 11,600 4,6 12,100 11,850 4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,1 13,050 1
32 Hen Ju MBOYO 98 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 2 4,4 12,950 2
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 3,9 11,750 3
14 Hayden SKINNER 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 3,3 11,250 4
7 Frantisek CERNÝ 98 CZE Sokol Kolin 5 3,0 11,150 5
41 Eric MIHAN 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 3,2 11,050 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
17 Loukas JONES 99 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 3,2 11,400 1
3 Johannes MAIROSER 98 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 5 2,6 11,300 2
33 Moreno KRATTER 98 SUI Züricher Turnverband 2 2,4 11,100 3
41 Eric MIHAN 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 1,8 10,400 4
15 Imani Pobi DA SILVA 00 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 2,0 10,050 5
40 Leonard PRÜGEL 98 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 2,0 9,700 6
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Wettkampf 1
Finale, Jahrgang 96 - 97

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl

24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 5,0 13,500 1
16 Brinn BEVAN 97 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,6 13,500 1
1 Florian BRAITSCH 96 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2 4,1 12,900 3
20 Norbert DUDAS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,2 12,700 4
31 Ramon FLORI 97 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,2 12,350 5
28 Guido HENDRIKX 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,4 12,300 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
2 Dirk KATHAN 97 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2 4,1 13,050 1
16 Brinn BEVAN 97 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,2 12,950 2
1 Florian BRAITSCH 96 AUT Vorarlberger Turnershaft 2 4,1 12,750 3
13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,2 11,800 4
20 Norbert DUDAS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,5 11,500 5
26 Justen ZUIDEMA 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 3,4 10,800 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,6 13,350 1
26 Justen ZUIDEMA 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,5 13,150 2
24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,6 13,050 3
29 Frank RIJKEN 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 3,8 12,150 4
36 Nils DUNKEL 97 GER SC Berlin 5 4,2 12,100 5
12 Jay THOMPSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,7 10,700 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 5,4 14,400 4,6 13,300 13,850 1
42 Tim Jonas SPETZKE 97 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 4 4,2 13,650 4,6 13,350 13,500 2
12 Jay THOMPSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 5,4 13,900 4,6 13,100 13,500 2
24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 5,4 13,700 4,6 13,000 13,350 4
23 Naohiro NAMEKAWA 96 JPN IBARAKI 1 4,6 13,200 4,0 12,300 12,750 5
21 Bence BILICS 96 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 3 4,6 13,000 3,8 11,900 12,450 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 5,0 14,000 1
16 Brinn BEVAN 97 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 2 4,6 13,850 2
26 Justen ZUIDEMA 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,5 13,050 3
36 Nils DUNKEL 97 GER SC Berlin 5 4,0 13,000 4
29 Frank RIJKEN 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,1 12,650 5
24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,4 11,700 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
13 Nile WILSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,7 13,500 1
12 Jay THOMPSON 96 GBR Great Britain 4 4,3 12,750 2
29 Frank RIJKEN 96 NED Flik-Flak Den Bosch 4 4,1 12,550 3
24 Tomas KUZMICKAS 96 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 4,0 12,150 4
1 Florian BRAITSCH 96 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 2 2,8 11,700 5
26 Justen ZUIDEMA 96 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 3 4,1 11,350 6
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Wettkampf 2
Finale, Jahrgang 94 - 95

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl

126 Casimir SCHMIDT 95 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 4 5,0 13,600 1
117 Robert NEFF 95 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 3 4,9 13,450 2
106 Daniel RADOVESNICKÝ 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,6 13,150 3
141 Johannes KALMBACH 95 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 4,5 13,100 4
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,7 12,350 5
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 5,0 12,150 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,3 12,850 1
118 Anthony WISE 95 GBR South Essex Gym. Club 3 4,9 12,700 2
116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 3,9 12,400 3
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 3,9 12,100 4
110 Mathias JOHANSEN 94 DEN NGF 4 3,5 12,050 5
123 Shota MURAKAMI 95 JPN IBARAKI 2 3,0 12,000 6
141 Johannes KALMBACH 95 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,1 9,050 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 5,1 13,850 1
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,7 13,100 2
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,6 12,950 3
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,1 12,350 4
106 Daniel RADOVESNICKÝ 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,2 12,250 5
126 Casimir SCHMIDT 95 NED Turnzentrum Heerenveen 4 4,1 12,150 6
141 Johannes KALMBACH 95 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 2,6 11,100 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
114 Heikki SAARENKETO 94 FIN Team Jyväskylä 2 5,8 14,800 5,4 14,400 14,600 1
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 5,4 14,500 5,4 14,350 14,425 2
137 Taha SERHANI 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 5,4 13,900 5,4 13,700 13,800 3
110 Mathias JOHANSEN 94 DEN NGF 4 4,6 13,350 3,8 12,500 12,925 4
116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,6 11,700 5,4 13,650 12,675 5
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,6 11,900 3,8 12,650 12,275 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 5,0 14,150 1
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 4,7 13,600 2
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,7 13,550 3
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 4,3 13,300 4
105 Daniel KOPEINIK 95 AUT Fachverb f. Turnen Tirol 1 3,6 12,800 5
141 Johannes KALMBACH 95 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 1 3,7 12,450 6
106 Daniel RADOVESNICKÝ 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,1 12,250 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
115 Thomas GIBBS 94 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,4 13,100 1
116 Courtney TULLOCH 95 GBR British Gymnastics 1 4,4 12,550 2
134 Marco WALTER 94 SUI KTZ Schaffhausen 5 3,3 12,400 3
106 Daniel RADOVESNICKÝ 94 CZE Sokol Kolin 3 4,2 11,750 4
122 Ryoki HANAWA 94 JPN IBARAKI 2 2,9 11,600 5
136 Christian BAUMANN 95 SUI Schweizerischer Turnverband 6 3,5 10,850 6
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Wettkampf 2
Finale Jahrgang 92 - 93

 XXV. Internationales Nachwuchs-Turnier 18./19.09.2010
 20. GWG - CUP

20.09.2010

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW Pl

144 Alexander GRÖTSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,9 13,900 1
103 Johannes SCHWAB 92 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,5 13,100 2
128 Axel QUIST 92 NED Flik-Flak Denbosch 4 4,6 13,050 3
121 Levente TOTH 93 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,8 12,800 4
101 Michael FUSSENEGGER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,5 12,700 5
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 5,0 12,700 5
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,5 11,900 7

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
140 Philipp HERDER 92 GER SC Berlin 3 5,0 13,600 1
119 Ashley WATSON 92 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 5,0 13,550 2
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,8 13,100 3
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,4 12,200 4
133 Michal WYSOCKI 93 POL SMS Gdansk 2 2,9 11,000 5
144 Alexander GRÖTSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 3,2 10,600 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
119 Ashley WATSON 92 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,7 13,550 1
140 Philipp HERDER 92 GER SC Berlin 3 4,8 13,400 2
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,5 13,350 3
145 Christopher JURSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,6 13,100 4
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,8 12,700 5
101 Michael FUSSENEGGER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 3,8 11,000 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
144 Alexander GRÖTSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 5,4 14,700 4,2 12,900 13,800 1
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 5,4 13,850 4,2 12,900 13,375 2
101 Michael FUSSENEGGER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 5,4 13,900 4,2 11,600 12,750 3
124 Arvydas GERVÈ 92 LTU Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 1 5,4 12,900 3,8 11,300 12,100 4

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
140 Philipp HERDER 92 GER SC Berlin 3 5,2 13,900 1
145 Christopher JURSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 4,9 13,800 2
120 Adam BABOS 92 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,5 13,450 3
119 Ashley WATSON 92 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 5,2 13,450 3
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,6 13,400 5
128 Axel QUIST 92 NED Flik-Flak Denbosch 4 3,7 12,550 6

St-Nr Vorname Name JG Land Verein R AW
145 Christopher JURSCH 92 GER SC Cottbus Turnen 5 5,1 13,600 1
119 Ashley WATSON 92 GBR City of Leeds Gym Club 6 4,7 13,200 2
138 Fabian SCHRYBER 93 SUI Züricher Turnverband 6 4,7 13,050 3
140 Philipp HERDER 92 GER SC Berlin 3 4,6 12,850 4
121 Levente TOTH 93 HUN Ferencvarosi Torna Club 5 4,7 12,000 5
102 Alexander BURTSCHER 93 AUT Vorarlberger Turnerschaft 4 4,0 11,000 6

Seite 1

thomas.Greutmann
Hervorheben

thomas.Greutmann
Hervorheben

thomas.Greutmann
Hervorheben

thomas.Greutmann
Hervorheben

thomas.Greutmann
Hervorheben

marlene.eichenberger
Hervorheben




